

Invitation for Bids No. PW19-12									
Intersection Upgrade at E Remington Drive and Michelangelo Drive				Guerra Construction Group ⁽¹⁾		Ray's Electric		Tennyson Electric, Inc.	
Public Works Project No. TR-17-01				984 Memorex Dr		411 Pendleton Way, Suite B		7275 National Dr, Suite A-2	
Federal Aid # HSIPL-5213(055)				Santa Clara, CA 95050		Oakland, CA 94621		Livermore, CA 94550	
				Jaime Guerra		Greg Gruendl		Michael A. Tennyson	
BASE BID	QTY	UOM		Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost
1 MOBILIZATION	1	LS			\$ 9,000.00		\$ 10,000.00		\$ 23,900.00
2 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	1	LS			\$ 14,000.00		\$ 35,000.00		\$ 28,200.00
3 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS (FEDERAL)	1	LS			\$ 6,000.00		\$ 1,300.00		\$ 2,100.00
4 CONSTRUCTION STAKING/SURVEYING	1	LS			\$ 9,100.00		\$ 5,200.00		\$ 3,650.00
5 CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS			\$ 5,500.00		\$ 7,000.00		\$ 2,800.00
6 STREET LIGHTING INSTALLATION	1	LS			\$ 30,000.00		\$ 37,500.00		\$ 16,500.00
7 IN-ROADWAY LIGHTING SYSTEM	1	LS			\$ 91,000.00		\$ 79,000.00		\$ 124,650.00
8 SIGNAGE AND STRIPING IMPROVEMENTS	1	LS			\$ 11,000.00		\$ 5,900.00		\$ 10,400.00
9 ROADWAY EXCAVATION	23	CY		\$ 125.00	\$ 2,875.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 16,100.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 7,475.00
10 FINISHED GRADING	1,000	SF		\$ 3.50	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 3,500.00
11 REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	86	LF		\$ 15.00	\$ 1,290.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 602.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,010.00
12 REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK	489	SF		\$ 4.00	\$ 1,956.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,956.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,890.00
13 INSTALL NEW STREET LIGHT PULL BOX	2	EA		\$ 950.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00
14 TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	1	LS			\$ 6,000.00		\$ 3,300.00		\$ 2,500.00
15 HOT MIX ASPHALT (12" AC DEEP LIFT)	415	SF		\$ 16.00	\$ 6,640.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 17,015.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 20,750.00
16 6" VERTICAL CURB & GUTTER	86	LF		\$ 44.00	\$ 3,784.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 7,740.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 5,590.00
17 CONCRETE SIDEWALK	489	SF		\$ 10.00	\$ 4,890.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 7,824.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 9,780.00
18 INSTALL CONCRETE CURB RAMP (LIMITS OF COST EXTEND TO TRUNCATED DOMES, ANY EXTRA BEYOND THE COST ALREADY INCLUDED IN THE SIDEWALK)	3	EA		\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT					\$ 217,435.00		\$ 251,537.00		\$ 278,495.00

Surety	10% bond		10% bond		10% bond	
License (Primary Classification)	A, B		A, C-10		A	
	Subcontractor Name(s)	Work to be Performed	Subcontractor Name(s)	Work to be Performed	Subcontractor Name(s)	Work to be Performed
	Bear Electric	Electrical	Construction Survey	Survey	FBD Vanguard Construction	Concrete
	Sierra Traffic Markings	Striping and signage	All City Trucking	Trucking	Chrisp Company	Signing/striping
	All City Trucking	Trucking	Appian UDBE SWPPP	SWPPP		
			Sierra Traffic Markings	Striping and signs		
			CMC Traffic Control Spec	Traffic control		

Notes

- (1) Bidder deemed nonresponsive for not demonstrating good faith efforts were made to meet the DBE goal